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List of Alumni 

S.No.  Name of Alumni Mobile No. 
1 Dr. Maya Verma 9425508422 

2 Dr. Superna Sengupta 9425228456 

3 Dr.Mohmmed Imtiaz Ahmed 9893270311 

4 Dr. Santu Ram Kashyap 6826560119 

5 Dr. Harish Kumar sahu 9977889006 

6 Dr. Laxman sahu  9424221611 

7 Dr. Prashant Bopapurkar 9425548305 

8 Shri, Anil Usendi 7354067343 

9 Smt. Purnima Kumari 9179255199 

10 Smt. Monika Tripathi 8770531796 

11 Smt. Sonalika Shukla 9993802677 

12 Smt. Madhuri Gautam 9827758272 

13 Dr. Uday Kumar watti 9406300619 

14 Shri, N.K. Vadhava,   

15 Shri, Shrawan Yadav 9770131483 

16 Shri,Bhuneshwer Chaudhary 9755058652 

17 Shri,Rekh Raj Sahu 9926898234 

18 Shri, Anil Dewangan 9977561450 

19 Shri, Rakesh Alma 9165431887 

20 Dr. Sunil Kumar Soni 9826439091 

21 Dr.Sanjay Dongre 9302836011 

22 Dr. Praween Sharma,  9425522762 

23 Dr. Kshama Thakur 9826482394 

24 Dr. Preeti Mishra 7587365320 

25   Dr. Swati Tikam  9685513459 

26  Shri. Bhushan Dewangan 9301812070 

27  Ku. Akanksha Pandey 8602327879 

28  Shri. Akhil Pandey 7803001716 

29 Shri. Anil kumar   

30 Ku. Anjali Sharma 9300238066 

31 Ku. Anita Hidko  7587025062 

32 Shri.Arvind Singh Banjare  9669187065 

33 Ku.Bulbhul  Agrawal  8234032612 

34 Shri. Chandrika  Patel  9827662473 

35 Shri. Cholesh kumar thakur  8435389989 

36 Shri. Dharendra   8120018618 

37  Ku. Dharna Varu 7722910137 

38 Ku.Ekta Yadu 9755249305 

39 Ku. Indu Sahu 7697627712 

40 Shri. Jitendra  kumar Joshi 7772079634 
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41 Ku. Malti Nayak  8827442321 

42 Ku. Mamata  Verma  9753402866 

43 Ku. Menka Yadav 7772062589 

44 Ku. Monika Chandrawanshi  9893179342 

45 Ku. Maridula Bajpai 9406403562 

46 Ku. Nidhi  Baghel 9575968682 

47 Ku. Parwati  Dhruw 8085053161 

48 Shri. Pohk Ram Bhardwaj 8120259457 

49 Ku. Pooja Sharma  9300509510 

50 Ku. Poonam Bhagat  9907447967 

51 Shri. Rajendra Kumar Chanap 9424129112 

52 Ku. Ruchi Soni 9770161424 

53 Ku. Santoshi  Kashyap 9752963497 

54 Ku. Sunita Verma 7879622533 

56 Ku. Savitari Nureti 8103649426 

57 Ku. Seema Keshwani 8817705757 

58 Shri. Shiv Prashad Mandavi 8966014348 

59 Ku. Sumitra  9977827892 

60 Shri. Teeka Verma  9926751571 

61 Ku. Tanuja  Sharma 7828801509 

62 Ku. Vijaylaxmi Mandavi 7067901809 

63 Ku. Anjula 7803089773 

64 Ku. Annapurna Sahu 9977045265 

65  Ku. Diksha Som 7772008459 

66 Shri. Fanish Sahu 9301973030 

67 Shri.  Gautam Netam 8871233403 

68 Ku. Hema Sahu 8109107980 

69 Ku. jagriti Barchhiha 7400807134 

70 Ku. Jyoti Alha 9165660600 

71 Shri. Mahendra Patel  8085285034 

72 Shri. Meghraj Patel 8871307214 

73 Ku. Namrata Patel 8717910851 

74 Ku. Priyanka Sahu 8109352508 

75 Ku. Payal Agrawal 9754984858 

76 Shri. Ratan kumar 8964038344 

78 Ku. Roshni  7828431758 

79 Ku. Sandhya Thakur 9406081992 

80 Ku. Sapna Shrivastava 9098142289 

81 Ku. Sonal Sahu 7509447528 

82  Shri. Suryakant Dewangan 9691064235 

83 Shri. Anand Kishore Kujur 9977951291 

84 Shri. Badri Prasad  9589669178 

85 Shri. Daneshwar Patel 7770896455 

86 Shri. Girdhari Lal Pal 8463035223 

87 Shri. Hemant Kumar Chandaniya 9806422670 
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89 Shri. Kamal Barik 8085878451 

90 Ku. Kavita Sahu 8349430149 

91 Shri. Kishor Kumar Dhruv 9617531965 

92 Ku. Kritika Upadhyay 8319763330 

93 Shri. Kshirsindhu Bhoi 8959626578 

94 Shri. Lakesh Kumar Sahu 7354522845 

95 Ku. Lalita Verma 7697630610 

96 Ku. Leena Sahu 7580832293 

97 Ku. Madhu Verma  9575765488 

98 Ku. Manisha  9926905242 

99 Ku. Monika    

100 Shri. Narendra Sao 8120029024 

101 Shri. Naveen Kumar Tamrakar 9691699118 

102 Ku.Neha Sharma 9174696513 

103 Ku. Nirasha  9691808262 

104 Shri. Pramod Kumar Ray 7746864855 

105 Shri. Pratibha Sahu 7828280625 

106 Shri. Pratima Sahu 7772071677 

107 Shri. Rajkumar Dhruw 9617531965 

108 Shri. Rameshwar  9754180308 

109 Ku. Ranjana Patel 8959779945 

110 Ku. Sabatri 9977689609 

111 Ku.Sanchita Sharma 8435106871 

112 Shri. Shashikant  Kosare 9691424702 

113 Ku. Sheela  8463877916 

114 Shri. Tukesh Kumar Shrey 9009535835 

115 Ku. Vinita Khristian 7389263358 

116 Ku. Yogita  9617309574 

117 Ku. Yukti Lonharkar 9098400600 

118 Ku. Bhulaxmi 9754776606 

119 Ku. Chandrika Patel 9827662473 

120 Ku. Dhanendra 8120018618 

121 Ku. Ekta Yadu 9755249305 

122 Ku. Indu Sahu 9977162679 

123 Ku. Malti Nayak 8827442321 

124 Ku. Mamta Verma 9753402866 

125 Ku. Nidhi Baghel 9575968682 

126 Ku. Pooja Sharma 7879360095 

127 Ku. Poonam Bhagat 9907447967 

128 Ku. Savitri Nureti 8103649426 

129 Ku. Seema Keshwani 8817705757 

130 Shri. Shivprasad Mandavi 7354248457 

131 Ku. Sumitra 9977827892 

132 Ku. Tanuja Sharma 7828801509 

133 Ku. Teeka  9174328030 
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134 Ku. Vijaylaxmi Mandavi 7067901809 

135 Ku. Anjali Namdev 9993787051 

136 Ku. Ankita Sahu 9827476252 

137 Ku. Aruna Sahu 9174142286 

138 Ku. Bhawana Dewangan 9303114217 

139 Shri. Budhru Ram 9407970827 

140 Shri. Bhelchand Sahu 7581939797 

141 Ku. Daneshwari  9752372916 

142 Ku. Divya Sahu 7089535006 

143 Ku. Durgeshwari Sinha 8120352470 

144 Ku. Hema Patel 8269788083 

145 Ku. Jyoti Kumari Thakur 7225858276 

146 Ku. Kamini 9131156778 

147 Ku. Malti Hidko 9516242746 

148 Ku. Manisha Dongre 8435746799 

149 Ku. Menka  9644967660 

150 Ku. Monika Vaishnav 7898418078 

151 Ku. Nandani   8959543843 

152 Ku. Neha 8435102473 

153 Ku. Pranita Mahobia 900983044 

154 Ku. Prerna 9340462960 

155 Ku. Priya Vishwakarma 9575910662 

156 Ku. Ragini Sonkar 9340256866 

157 Ku. Ravi 8889845313 

158 Shri. Revant Kumar Thakur 8251030253 

159 Shri. Saurabh Kumar Singh 8602998881 

160 Ku. Shakun  7773087655 

161 Ku. Shalini Dewangan 9479079582 

162 Shri. Shesh Narayan  9630515592 

163 Ku. Sunita Devi 8109886207 

164 Ku. Sunita Patel  7974633841 

165 Shri. Swaraj Nahak 9131062081 

166 Shri. Toran Lal Khunte 9098908398 

167 Ku. Urwashi Sahu 9907373471 

168 Ku. Yogeshwari Darro 8720892402 

169 Shri. Yugendra Jaiswal 8871270830 

170 Shri. Girdhari Lal Pal 8463035223 

171 Shri. Hemant Kumar Chandniya 9806422670 

172 Ku. Kavita Sahu 8349430149 

173 Shri. Kishor Kumar Dhruv 9617531965 

174 Shri. Kshisindhu Bhoi 9165107076 

175 Shri. Lakesh Kumar 7354522845 

176 Ku. Lalita Verma 7697630610 

177 Ku. Leena Sahu 7580832293 

178 Ku. Madhu Verma 9691060182 
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179 Ku. Monika Tandan 9977240589 

180 Ku. Mridula Bajpai 9406403562 

181 Shri. Narendra Sao 9340846835 

182 Shri. Naveen Kumar Tamrakar 9755173889 

183 Ku. Neha Sharma  6263018930 

184 Ku. Nirasha  9691808262 

185 Shri. Pokh Ram Bhardwaj 9753874503 

186 Ku. Pratibha Sahu 9926161550 

187 Ku. Pratima Sahu 7772071677 

188 Shri. Rajkumar  Dhruw 9617531965 

189 Ku. Ranjana Patel 9340322964 

190 Shri. Rameshwar  9754180308 

191 Ku. Sanchita Sharma 8435106871 

192 Shri. Sashikant Kosre 9691424702 

193 Ku. Yogita  9617307574 

194 Shri. Akash Patel 8962121068 

195 Ku. Anjali Singh 7999076088 

196 Ku. Arundhantisahu 9399706629 

197 Shri. Arvind Berma 8435412319 

198 Shri. Chain Singh Pudo 7587889615 

199 Ku. Deepali Tiwari 9009944840 

200 Shri. Devkumar Verma 8889563566 

201 Ku. Dhanushri Sahu 7440710832 

202 Ku. Diksha Verma 9109716509 

203 Ku. Divya Sahu 8959359210 

204 Ku. Gunjan Mishra 7999958174 

205 Shri. Jhanendra Kumar  6267580709 

206 Ku. Karuna  7879190240 

207 Ku. Lalima Sahu 7970027665 

208 Ku. Lata Sarang 8349153235 

209 Ku. Laxmi Gajendra 8319619640 

210 Shri. Lukesh  9009157350 

211 Shri. Madhav 8889492254 

212 Ku. Neelam Markande 7879082267 

213 Ku. Nidhi Baghel 9340827252 

214 Ku. Prabha Marabi 958424344 

215 Shri. Pramod Kumar Ray 8085812240 

216 Ku. Preeti Thakur 6261555831 

217 Ku. Priya Verma 9399663402 

218 Ku. Pushpanjali Minj 7746058540 

219 Ku. Reetu Verma 7898560639 

220 Ku. Savita 9131279768 

221 Ku. Shithleshwari Netam 6263606299 

222 Ku. Sonal Banskar 8839125032 

223 Ku. Sunita 6261217778 
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224 Shri. Susheel Kumar 9770583810 

225 Ku. Trimani Verma 9755526119 

226 Ku. Varsha Paikra 7999569493 

227 Ku. Venu  7987740232 

228 Ku. Ankita Sahu 7000773939 

229 Ku. Aruna Sahu 9399706629 

230 Ku. Bhawna Dewangan 7389092531 

231 Ku. Divya Sahu 7887465801 

232 Ku. Hema Patel 6260979237 

233 Ku. Monika Vaishnav 7898418078 

234 Ku. Nandani 9770509846 

235 Ku. Neha 7974584187 

236 Ku. Pranita Mahobia 9009833044 

237 Ku. Priya Vishwkarma 9575910662 

238 Ku. Ragini Sonkar 9340256866 

239 Shri. Revant Kumar Thakur 8251030253 

240 Shri. Rohit Kumar Tiwari 8962524366 

241 Ku. Shalini Dewangan 8269526213 

242 Ku. Sunita Devi 8109886207 

243 Ku. Sunita Patel 7974633841 

244 Shri. Toran Lal Khunte 9098908398 

245 Ku. Urwashi Sahu 7898644339 

246 Shri.  Adhitya Pradhan 9340157759 

247 Ku. Akanksha Chauhan 877076819 

248 Ku. Aprajita  Sharma 9165619657 

249 Shri. Arun Kumar Sahu 9399334660 

250 Ku. Bhamini Dhruw 9977320114 

251 Shri. Bhola Ram Netam 8358973734 

252 Shri. Deep Prakash Mishra 7869820010 

253 Ku. Dewki Yadav 8839371599 

254 Shri. Dijendra Kumar  8305075806 

255 Shri. Durgesh Kuamr Sinha 8770037160 

256 Ku. Ekta  6263726102 

257 Ku. Hina Jambhulkar 9575157408 

258 Shri. Hitesh Rathore 9131753077 

259 Ku. Jhankeshwari 9770448755 

260 Shri. Jitendra Kumar Hidame 6261735303 

261 Shri. Khemlal 9575557715 

262 Shri. Khoman Lal 9617272382 

263 Ku. Khomin 9399803193 

264 Shri. Lekh Ram Narang 9617309580 

265 Ku. Mamta Khute 9755011018 

266 Ku. Mayuri Chauhan 8305021544 

267 Shri. Meghanada Pradhan 8144053899 

268 Ku. Neelam Singh 8889970732 
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269 Ku. Nikita Tiwari 8819049271 

270 Ku. Pratima 9754706002 

271 Shri. Ram Kumar  6261969910 

273 Ku. Reetu Verma 9407714945 

274 Ku. Rekha 6263536271 

275 Ku. Sandhya Sahu 7694855982 

276 Shri. Sudarshan 9399576371 

277 Ku. Varsha Shesh 9993642748 

278 Shri. Vicky Soni 9993681415 

279 Ku. Vijeta Govind 8839177829 

280 Shri. Virendra 8839608138 

281 Shri. Yash Sanjay Asrani 9109883389 

282 Shri. Ajit Singh 7587875378 

283 Shri. Akash Patel 6263324991 

284 Ku. Arundhanti Sahu 9399706629 

285 Shri. Arvind Berma 8435412319 

286 Shri. Devkumar Verma 8889563566 

287 Ku. Dhanushri Sahu 7440710832 

289 Ku. Diksha Verma 9109716509 

290 Ku. Gunjan Mishra 7999958174 

291 Shri. Jhanendra Kumar  6267580709 

292 Ku. Lalima Sahu 7970027665 

293 Ku. Laxmi Gajendra 8319619640 

294 Shri. Lukesh  9009157350 

295 Shri. Madhav 7772007990 

296 Ku. Neelam Markande 7879082267 

297 Ku. Nidhi Baghel 9340827252 

298 Ku. Prabha Marabi 958424344 

299 Shri. Pramod Kumar Ray 6261079161 

300 Ku. Reetu Verma 7898560639 

301 Ku. Savita 9131279768 

302 Ku. Shithleshwari Netam 6263606299 

303 Ku. Trimani Verma 9755526119 

304 Ku. Varsha Paikra 7999569493 

 


